DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHCOTE AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHCOTE HOTEL LIMITED

NORTHCOTE LEISURE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHCOTE MEDICAL LIMITED

NORTHCOTT GARDENING SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED/TOSOSOZA LTD

NORTHCROFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTH DEAL COMMUNITY COMPANY LTD

NORTHDENE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH DEVON ACCOUNTS LIMITED

NORTH DEVON ARENA LTD

NORTH DEVON CRICKET CLUB LIMITED

NORTH DEVON ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NORTH DEVON JOINERY LIMITED

NORTH DEVON MOTOR CLUB LIMITED

NORTH DEVON MOTORHOMES LIMITED

NORTH DEVON WAKE PARK LIMITED

NORTH DORSET CAR REPAIRS LTD

NORTH DORSET RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

NORTHDOWN COURT LTD

NORTH DURHAM PETS LIMITED

NORTHEAST COACHWAYS LTD.

NORTHEAST COACHWAYS LTD.

NORTH EAST COLD STORE LIMITED

NORTH EAST CONCRETE LIMITED

NORTH EAST ECONOMIC FORUM LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN DERBYSHIRE BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH EAST FIBREGLASS (FABRICATION
& DESIGN) LIMITED

NORTH EAST GENERAL SERVICES LTD

NORTHEASTHOUR LTD

NORTH EAST INSPECTION &
ENGINEERING LIMITED

NORTH EAST INTERIORS LIMITED

NORTH EAST JAGS LTD

NORTH EAST LONDON AND ESSEX EYE
ASSOCIATES LTD

09971217
02002462
08528989
09934292
08010730

09834578
05946145
06123564
08874359
10011410
07534906
06250487
03162728
08413606
07463788
08839226
09052363
07248563

09436059
09109652
08311342
08311342
04661967
03375250
06047609
02844859
07947381
07947381
07947381
07947381
07947381
07947381
07947381
07947381
07947381
06899350
08876462
08535016
08522932
09947659

08548681
07132904

22/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
26/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017
23/02/2017

NORTH CHESHIRE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

NORTH CIRCULAR LIMITED

NORTHCLIFFE GARAGE LIMITED

NORTHCLIFFE GARAGE LIMITED

NORTH CLIFFE HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (NO.1l) LIMITED

NORTH C LOGISTICS LTD

NORTH COAST ARMOURIES LTD

NORTH COAST HEATING LTD

NORTH COAST HEATING LTD

NORTH COAST OSTEOPATHS LTD

NORTH COAST OSTEOPATHS LTD

NORTH CONTRACTING LIMITED

NORTH CORNWALL COMMUNICATIONS LTD

NORTH EAST MARBLE & GRANITE LTD

NORTH EAST MOT CENTRE (2006) LIMITED

NORTH EAST PEST CONTROL LIMITED

NORTH EAST PLANT SALES LIMITED

NORTH EAST ROOMS LIMITED

NORTH EAST SAFETY BOATS AND CO.
LIMITED

NORTH EAST SATELLITES LIMITED

NORTH EAST STONE LTD

NORTH EAST TIPPERS LIMITED

NORTH EAST TRANSFORMATION SYSTEM
LIMITED

NORTH EAST WALES MIND LIMITED

NORTHENBY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHENBY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHENDEN COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTHERLY SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERLY SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN ACORN LIMITED

NORTHERN AND GENERAL INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN & SHELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NORTHERN ANTIQUES LIMITED

THE NORTHERN ARTISANS LTD

NORTHERN ASSET LEASING LIMITED

NORTHERN BEAR BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN CASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN COBBLESTONE (FYLDE COAST)
LIMITED

NORTHERN CONTRACTING LIMITED

NORTHERN CORRUGATED CASES LIMITED

NORTHERN COUNTIES GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN COUNTY MOTOR & ASSET
FINANCE LIMITED

06520853
08903828
10644417
10644417
03033745

10585388
06909513
10638869
10638869
10634741
10634741
10011534
07438533
07916475
05817876
08574541
03532029
10309837
08970566

04000078
08397358
08897724
10178726

06504104
10636787
10636787
02771086
00685871

00685871

00685871

00685871

06917392
06917392
06252544
00096647

03012148
02556353
09994044
05136564
08409305

05375165
09033267

08080462
02157272
09417619
07631984
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28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017



