DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
NORTHCOTE AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED	09971217	(D1) 22/02/2017	NORTH CHESHIRE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	06520853	(C3) 28/02/2017
NORTHCOTE HOTEL LIMITED	02002462	(C2) 27/02/2017		08903828	(D4) 27/02/2017
NORTHCOTE LEISURE GROUP LIMITED	08528989	(C2) 27/02/2017		10644417	(B1) 28/02/2017
NORTHCOTE MEDICAL LIMITED	09934292	(D4) 26/02/2017		10644417	(C1) 28/02/2017
NORTHCOTT GARDENING SERVICES (UK)	08010730	(B2) 24/02/2017		03033745	(D1) 24/02/2017
LIMITED/TOSOSOZA LTD	00010700	(22) 21,02,201,	COMPANY (NO.1) LIMITED	00000710	(51) 21, 62, 261.
NORTHCROFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09834578	(D1) 27/02/2017		10585388	(C2) 27/02/2017
NORTH DEAL COMMUNITY COMPANY LTD	05946145	(C2) 24/02/2017	NORTH COAST ARMOURIES LTD	06909513	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTHDENE SERVICES LIMITED	06123564	(D4) 27/02/2017		10638869	(B1) 24/02/2017
NORTH DEVON ACCOUNTS LIMITED	08874359	(D4) 27/02/2017		10638869	(C1) 24/02/2017
NORTH DEVON ARENA LTD	10011410	(E1) 28/02/2017		10634741	(C1) 24/02/2017 (C1) 23/02/2017
NORTH DEVON ARENA HID NORTH DEVON CRICKET CLUB LIMITED	07534906	(D4) 28/02/2017		10634741	(B1) 23/02/2017
NORTH DEVON CRICKET CLOB LIMITED  NORTH DEVON ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06250487	(D1) 24/02/2017		10034741	(D4) 27/02/2017
					, , , , . , .
NORTH DEVON JOINERY LIMITED	03162728	(D4) 22/02/2017 (E1) 28/02/2017		07438533	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTH DEVON MOTOR CLUB LIMITED	08413606	, , -, - , -		07916475	(D1) 23/02/2017
NORTH DEVON MOTORHOMES LIMITED	07463788	(D4) 24/02/2017			(C3) 22/02/2017
NORTH DEVON WAKE PARK LIMITED	08839226	(D1) 23/02/2017		08574541	(D1) 27/02/2017
NORTH DORSET CAR REPAIRS LTD	09052363	(D1) 28/02/2017	NORTH EAST PLANT SALES LIMITED	03532029	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTH DORSET RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	07248563	(D1) 28/02/2017	NORTH EAST ROOMS LIMITED	10309837	(C2) 22/02/2017
LIMITED			NORTH EAST SAFETY BOATS AND CO.	08970566	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTHDOWN COURT LTD	09436059	(D4) 28/02/2017	LIMITED		
NORTH DURHAM PETS LIMITED	09109652	(D1) 23/02/2017		04000078	(D1) 27/02/2017
NORTHEAST COACHWAYS LTD.	08311342	(C2) 22/02/2017		08397358	(D4) 22/02/2017
NORTHEAST COACHWAYS LTD.	08311342	(C2) 22/02/2017	NORTH EAST TIPPERS LIMITED	08897724	(D4) 23/02/2017
NORTH EAST COLD STORE LIMITED	04661967	(D4) 27/02/2017	NORTH EAST TRANSFORMATION SYSTEM	10178726	(E1) 28/02/2017
NORTH EAST CONCRETE LIMITED	03375250	(D1) 28/02/2017	LIMITED		
NORTH EAST ECONOMIC FORUM LIMITED	06047609	(C2) 22/02/2017	NORTH EAST WALES MIND LIMITED	06504104	(D4) 27/02/2017
NORTH EASTERN DERBYSHIRE BUSINESS	02844859	(E1) 28/02/2017	NORTHENBY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10636787	(B1) 23/02/2017
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED			NORTHENBY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10636787	(C1) 23/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017	NORTHENDEN COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02771086	(D1) 28/02/2017
PARTNERSHIP			NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS	00685871	(C2) 22/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017	LIMITED		
PARTNERSHIP			NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS	00685871	(D4) 22/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017	LIMITED		
PARTNERSHIP			NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS	00685871	(C2) 22/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017	LIMITED		
PARTNERSHIP			NORTH END PRECISION ENGINEERS	00685871	(E1) 22/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(D4) 25/02/2017	LIMITED		
PARTNERSHIP			NORTHERLY SOLUTIONS LTD	06917392	(C2) 22/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017	NORTHERLY SOLUTIONS LTD	06917392	(D4) 22/02/2017
PARTNERSHIP			NORTHERN ACORN LIMITED	06252544	(D1) 23/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017	NORTHERN AND GENERAL INVESTMENT	00096647	(D1) 28/02/2017
PARTNERSHIP			COMPANY LIMITED (THE)		
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017		03012148	(D4) 27/02/2017
PARTNERSHIP		( - , , - , - , - , - , - , - , - ,	NORTHERN ANTIQUES LIMITED	02556353	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTH EAST ESSEX EDUCATION	07947381	(C2) 25/02/2017		09994044	(D4) 27/02/2017
PARTNERSHIP		(,,,	NORTHERN ASSET LEASING LIMITED	05136564	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTH EAST FIBREGLASS (FABRICATION	06899350	(D1) 22/02/2017		08409305	(D4) 28/02/2017
& DESIGN) LIMITED	00033000	(51) 22/02/201/	LIMITED	00103000	(21) 20, 02, 201.
NORTH EAST GENERAL SERVICES LTD	08876462	(F1) 23/02/2017		05375165	(D4) 28/02/2017
NORTHEASTHOUR LTD	08535016	(D1) 27/02/2017		09033267	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTH EAST INSPECTION &	08522932	(D1) 27/02/2017	LIMITED	0,000,000	(21) 20,02/2011
ENGINEERING LIMITED	00022002	(D1) 21/02/2011	NORTHERN CONTRACTING LIMITED	08080462	(D1) 28/02/2017
NORTH EAST INTERIORS LIMITED	09947659	(D4) 22/02/2017		02157272	(D4) 27/02/2017
NORTH EAST INTERIORS LIMITED  NORTH EAST JAGS LTD	08548681	(D1) 28/02/2017	NORTHERN COUNTIES GROUP LIMITED	09417619	(D4) 27/02/2017 (D4) 22/02/2017
NORTH EAST JAGS LID NORTH EAST LONDON AND ESSEX EYE	07132904	(D4) 23/02/2017		07631984	(D1) 28/02/2017
ASSOCIATES LTD	0/102/04	(27) 23/02/201/	FINANCE LIMITED	0,001,001	(51) 20/02/2011
1100001111110 HID			I IMMOD DIVITION		